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NORA LEDERER



Designed by:
NORA LEDERER

83.5˝  
25.6˝

4094 · MOON · BB
212 cm

65 cm

83.5˝  
25.6˝

4719 · MOON · FN
212 cm

65 cm

Designed by:
NORA LEDERER
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80.7˝  
68.9˝

4908 · ARCI · AG
205 cm

175 cm

80.7˝  
68.9˝

4150 · ARCI · CR
205 cm

175 cm

70.1˝  
19.7˝

5003 · HANGY · WG
178 cm

50 cm
70.1˝  
19.7˝

5004 · HANGY · BG
178 cm

50 cm
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Designed by:

20.5˝  
7.9˝

4880 · VIGIA TL · PM
52 cm

20 cm

53.1˝  
12.6˝

4879 · VIGIA FL · PM
135 cm

32 cm

9.1˝  
5.9˝

5005 · VIGIA BL I · PM
23 cm

15 cm
13.8˝  
7.5˝

5006 · VIGIA BL II · PM
35 cm

19 cm

12.6-52˝  
15.7˝

5007 · PARHELIA · BG
32-132 cm

40 cm
12.6-52˝  
15.7˝

5008 · PARHELIA · SB
32-132 cm

40 cm
12.6-52˝  
15.7˝

5009 · PARHELIA · BB
32-132 cm

40 cm

Designed by:
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180-198 cm
105-230 cm

70.9-78˝  
41.3-90.6˝

4777 · ARTIZ FL · BI

57,5˝  
16,5˝

4215 · ZOUMA FL · EA
146 cm

42 cm
24.4˝  
11˝

4479 · ZOUMA TL · EA
62 cm

28 cm
16.1˝  
6.3˝

4480 · ZOUMA BL · EA
41 cm

16 cm

17.7˝  
17.3˝

5038 · DOS TABLE · WW
45 cm

44 cm
17.7˝  
17.3˝

5039 · DOS TABLE · BB
45 cm

44 cm
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69 cm
43 cm

27.2˝  
16.9˝

5011 · PARO DL · PR
138 cm

82 cm
54.3˝  
32.2˝

5012 · PARO RL · PR

4578 · CORKY 5 · CO
11.8-35.4˝  
10.2˝

30-90 cm
26 cm

4579 · CORKY 3 · CO
11.8-35.4˝  
7.9˝

30-90 cm
20 cm

50 cm
22 cm

19.7˝  
8.7˝

5010 · SAM · FN
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25.6˝  
13.8˝

5013 · ALLOW TL · NM
65 cm

35 cm

66.9˝  
19.7˝

5015 · ALLOW FL · NM
170 cm

50 cm
66.9˝  
19.7˝

5016 · ALLOW FL · NV
170 cm

50 cm

25.6˝  
13.8˝

5014 · ALLOW TL · NV
65 cm

35 cm

25.6˝  
13.8˝

5017 · ALLOW TL · CW
65 cm

35 cm

66.9˝  
19.7˝

5018 · ALLOW FL · CW
170 cm

50 cm
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5021 · RAMY TL · AS 5022 · RAMY TL · GB 5023 · RAMY TL · GS
16.9˝  
12.6˝

16.9˝  
12.6˝

16.9˝  
12.6˝

43 cm
32 cm

5025 · RAMY FL · AS
45.3˝  
16.5˝

115 cm
42 cm

5026 · RAMY FL · GB
45.3˝  
16.5˝

115 cm
42 cm

5027 · RAMY FL · GS
45.3˝  
16.5˝

115 cm
42 cm

5028 · RAMY FL · AB
45.3˝  
16.5˝

115 cm
42 cm

43 cm
32 cm

43 cm
32 cm

5024 · RAMY TL · AB
16.9˝  
12.6˝

43 cm
32 cm

Designed by:Designed by:
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Designed by:
ISABEL BARBAS

4207 · MUSH · AM
13.8˝  
9.1˝

35 cm
23 cm

4208 · MUSH · GR
13.8˝  
9.1˝

35 cm
23 cm

4577 · SLIM MOON · WW
18.1˝  
17.1˝

46 cm
45 cm5019 · KUSH FN

10.6˝  
9.1˝

27 cm
23 cm

5029 · PUTCHI · CN
15.7-55.1˝  
9.8˝

40-140 cm
25 cm
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93-193 cm
13 cm

36.6-76˝  
5.1˝

5030 · BUSHI SU I · BG

34-109 cm
90 cm

13.4-42.9˝  
35.4˝

5032 · BUSHI SU II · BG

171 cm
30 cm

67.3˝  
11.8˝

5031 · BUSHI FL · BG

Designed by:Designed by:
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5037 · ASEL · UC
9.8-46.5˝  
33.5˝

25-118 cm
85 cm

5036 · ASEL · EB
9.8-46.5˝  
33.5˝

25-118 cm
85 cm

93-193 cm
13 cm

36.6-76˝  
5.1˝

5033 · BUSHI SU I · WW
171 cm

30 cm
67.3˝  
11.8˝

5034 · BUSHI FL · WW
34-109 cm

90 cm
13.4-42.9˝  
35.4˝

5035 · BUSHI SU II · WW

Designed by:
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4995 · SHIRO I · VD
7.9-40.9˝  
6.3˝

20-104 cm
16 cm

4996 · SHIRO III · VD
7.9-40.9˝  
11˝

20-104 cm
28 cm

4997 · SHIRO V · VD
7.9-40.9˝  
16.5˝

20-104 cm
42 cm

Designed by:

4506 · TEKTON RL · WW
46.5-62.6˝  
20.9˝

118-159 cm
53 cm

4505 · TEKTON DL · WW
15.4-24.8˝  
9.4˝

39-63 cm
24 cm

1 - Light 3 - Light 5 - Light
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4779 · ALPHON · WW
12.6˝  
15.7˝

32 cm
40 cm
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4991 · TANKUS · WW
14.6˝  
6.3˝

37 cm
16 cm

4843 · AGRUM’BALL · WW
12.6˝  
11.8˝

32 cm
30 cm

10.4˝  
3˝

26.5 cm
7.5 cm

4945 · LOS 4 GATOS 26 · MN
8.5˝  
3.3˝

21.5 cm
8.5 cm

4944 · LOS 4 GATOS 21 · MN
6.9˝  
3˝

17.5 cm
7.5 cm

4943 · LOS 4 GATOS 17 · MN
4.5˝  
3.3˝

11.5 cm
8.5 cm

4942 · LOS 4 GATOS 11 · MN

4.5˝  
3.3˝

11.5 cm
8.5 cm

4946 · LOS 4 GATOS 11 · MW

4.5˝  
3.3˝

11.5 cm
8.5 cm

4950 · LOS 4 GATOS 11 · MA

6.9˝  
3˝

17.5 cm
7.5 cm

4947 · LOS 4 GATOS 17 · MW

6.9˝  
3˝

17.5 cm
7.5 cm

4951 · LOS 4 GATOS 17 · MA

8.5˝  
3.3˝

21.5 cm
8.5 cm

4948 · LOS 4 GATOS 21 · MW

8.5˝  
3.3˝

21.5 cm
8.5 cm

4952 · LOS 4 GATOS 21 · MA

10.4˝  
3˝

26.5 cm
7.5 cm

4949 · LOS 4 GATOS 26 · MW

10.4˝  
3˝

26.5 cm
7.5 cm

4953 · LOS 4 GATOS 26 · MA

Designed by:

3001 · CLIX RD · SI
13.4˝  
39.4˝

34 cm
100 cm

3002 · CLIX SQ · SI
13.4˝  
33.5˝

34 cm
85 cm

Designed by:
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Designed by:Designed by:

3046 · NOOBÉ SIDE TABLE · PR
18.5˝  
15.4˝

47 cm
39 cm

3047 · NOOBÉ CAFFEE TABLE · PR
12.6˝  
24˝

32 cm
61 cm

3051 · NOOBÉ CAFFEE TABLE · GW
12.6˝  
24˝

32 cm
61 cm

3049 · NOOBÉ CONSOLE · GW
44.1˝  
47.2˝

112 cm
120 cm

3048 · NOOBÉ CONSOLE · PR
44.1˝  
47.2˝

112 cm
120 cm

3050 · NOOBÉ SIDE TABLE · GW
18.5˝  
15.4˝

47 cm
39 cm
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4089 · ARP TL · GR
28.3˝  
15.7˝

72 cm
40 cm

4088 · ARP RL · GR
62.2˝  
21.7˝

158 cm
55 cm

Also available in another size:

4087 · ARP FL · GR
70.9˝  
27.6˝

180 cm
70 cm

4877 · ORBI FL · AZ
68.1˝  
21.3˝

173 cm
54 cm

4878 · ORBI FL · TC
68.1˝  
21.3˝

173 cm
54 cm

3 - Light
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Designed by:

5043 · PAPERMAP · TB
23.6˝  
15.7˝

60 cm
40 cm

5042 · HERO · TT
22˝  
13.8˝

56 cm
35 cm

4921 · FLAT FL · WS
70.9˝  
13.4˝

180 cm
34 cm

4822 · FOLD TL B · WS
40 cm

32 cm
15.7˝  
12.6˝

4828 · FOLD FL D · WS
140 cm

45 cm
55.1˝  
17.7˝

4823 · FOLD TL B · BG
40 cm

32 cm
15.7˝  
12.6˝

4835 · FOLD SU B · BG
36-111 cm

32 cm
14.2-43.7˝  
12.6˝

4834 · FOLD SU B · WS
36-111 cm

32 cm
14.2-43.7˝  
12.6˝

140 cm
45 cm

4829 · FOLD FL D · BG
55.1˝  
17.7˝

Decorated by:
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5044 · LEGGY TL · OP
57 cm

34 cm
22.4˝  
13.4˝

5045 · LEGGY FL · OP
165 cm

66 cm
65˝  
26˝

4148 · KALI · FN 4149 · KALI · WE
28 cm

20 cm
28 cm

20 cm
11˝  
7.9˝

11˝  
7.9˝

4885 · CIPIA · MT
11.8˝  
11˝

30 cm
28 cm

4887 · CIPIA · AT
11.8˝  
11˝

30 cm
28 cm

4886 · CIPIA · WT
11.8˝  
11˝

30 cm
28 cm

4146 · KENDO · FN
59.4-70.9˝  
17.1˝

151-180 cm
43.5 cm

4147 · KENDO · VM
59.4-70.9˝  
17.1˝

151-180 cm
43.5 cm
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5001 · CLAW · BB
13.4˝  
9.8˝

34 cm
25 cm

5002 · CLAW · MU
13.4˝  
9.8˝

34 cm
25 cm

5046 · TYBEE · FN
55.1˝  
13.4˝

140 cm
34 cm

4780 · EROS FL · BB
61.4˝  
13.8˝

156 cm
35 cm

4759 · EROS TL · BB
26.8˝  
7.1˝

68 cm
18 cm
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4919 · SHELVY FL · WF
65˝  
15.7˝

165 cm
40 cm

4006 · BIGIL · WW
63.4˝  
15˝

161 cm
38 cm

4017 · IL · WW
23.6˝  
8.7˝

60 cm
22 cm

4608 · IF FL · FN
147 cm

55 cm
57.9˝  
21.7˝

5049 · FILE FL · HM
150 cm

50 cm
59.1˝  
19.7˝

5048 · VINNIE FL · FB
63.8˝  
23.6˝

162 cm
60 cm

2 - Light

2 - Light
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4755 · COOPER TL · DG

4890 · COOPER SU · SB
18.9-50˝  
11.8˝

48-127 cm
30 cm

4888 · COOPER SU · BW
18.9-50˝  
11.8˝

48-127 cm
30 cm

4891 · COOPER SU 3 · MB
15-54.3˝  
15.7˝

38-138 cm
40 cm

17.7˝  
11.8˝

4756 · COOPER TL · BB
17.7˝  
11.8˝

45 cm
30 cm

45 cm
30 cm

4758 · COOPER BL · BB
13.8˝  
7.9˝

35 cm
20 cm

4757 · COOPER BL · DG
13.8˝  
7.9˝

35 cm
20 cm

4889 · COOPER SU · BG
18.9-50˝  
11.8˝

48-127 cm
30 cm
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4814 · DIAMS BL · IA

4897 · DIAMS BL · IB 4935 · DIAMS BL · WW 4900 · DIAMS BL · SW

4895 · DIAMS FL · IB 4933 · DIAMS FL · WW 4898 · DIAMS FL · SW

4896 · DIAMS TL · IB 4934 · DIAMS TL · WW 4899 · DIAMS TL · SW

140 cm
50 cm

64 cm
32 cm

40 cm
27 cm

40 cm
27 cm

40 cm
27 cm

40 cm
27 cm

64 cm
32 cm

64 cm
32 cm

140 cm
50 cm

140 cm
50 cm

55.1˝  
19.7˝

25.2˝  
12.6˝

15.7˝  
10.6˝

15.7˝  
10.6˝

15.7˝  
10.6˝

15.7˝  
10.6˝

25.2˝  
12.6˝

25.2˝  
12.6˝

55.1˝  
19.7˝

55.1˝  
19.7˝

4812 · DIAMS FL · IA
140 cm

50 cm
55.1˝  
19.7˝

4813 · DIAMS TL · IA
64 cm

32 cm
25.2˝  
12.6˝
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4674 · ARIANE · SW
63 cm

40 cm
24.8˝  
15.7˝

4902 · WENDA · WB
55 cm

48 cm
21.7˝  
18.9˝

4904 · LONGHO · WB
67 cm

40 cm
26.4˝  
15.7˝

4903 · LONGHO · FN
67 cm

40 cm
26.4˝  
15.7˝

4901 · WENDA · FN
55 cm

48 cm
21.7˝  
18.9˝

4673 · ARIANE · BG
63 cm

40 cm
24.8˝  
15.7˝

4675 · ARIANE · FN
63 cm

40 cm
24.8˝  
15.7˝

4795 · TREND · FN
22.8˝  
13˝

58 cm
33 cm
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4403 · S-TWISS · WW
20.5˝  
6.7˝

52 cm
17 cm

4409 · S-TWISS · BW
20.5˝  
6.7˝

52 cm
17 cm

4401 · S-TWISS · TP
20.5˝  
6.7˝

52 cm
17 cm

4404 · S-TWISS · GR
20.5˝  
6.7˝

52 cm
17 cm

4670 · S-TWISS · MS
20.5˝  
6.7˝

52 cm
17 cm

4783 · S-TWISS · MG
20.5˝  
6.7˝

52 cm
17 cm

4687 · XS TWISS · WW
15.7˝  
5.1˝

40 cm
13 cm

4688 · XS TWISS · BW
15.7˝  
5.1˝

40 cm
13 cm

4685 · XS TWISS · TP
15.7˝  
5.1˝

40 cm
13 cm

4686 · XS TWISS · GR
15.7˝  
5.1˝

40 cm
13 cm

4025 · TWISS · WW
28.7˝  
9.8˝

73 cm
25 cm

4784 · TWISS · MG
28.7˝  
9.8˝

73 cm
25 cm

4415 · TWISS · GR
28.7˝  
9.8˝

73 cm
25 cm

4671 · TWISS · MS
28.7˝  
9.8˝

73 cm
25 cm

4024 · TWISS · BW
28.7˝  
9.8˝

73 cm
25 cm

4416 · TWISS · TP
28.7˝  
9.8˝

73 cm
25 cm

46 47Lighting Collection 2017



4007 · BIGTWISS · BW

4008 · BIGTWISS · WW 4422 · BIGTWISS · TP 4421 · BIGTWISS · GR

4672 · BIGTWISS · MS 4785 · BIGTWISS · MG

50.8˝  
9.8˝

50.8˝  
9.8˝

50.8˝  
9.8˝

50.8˝  
9.8˝

50.8˝  
9.8˝

129 cm
25 cm

129 cm
25 cm

129 cm
25 cm

129 cm
25 cm

129 cm
25 cm

50.8˝  
9.8˝

129 cm
25 cm
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4635 · TWISS FL · WW 4634 · TWISS FL · GR 4340 · TWISS FL · MS 4341 · TWISS FL · MG

4638 · TWI · WW
17.7˝  
12.6˝

45 cm
32 cm

66.1˝  
11.8˝

168 cm
30 cm

66.1˝  
11.8˝

168 cm
30 cm

66.1˝  
11.8˝

168 cm
30 cm

66.1˝
11.8˝

168 cm
30 cm

4633 · TWISS FL · TP
66.1˝  
11.8˝

168 cm
30 cm

4637 · TWI · GR
17.7˝  
12.6˝

45 cm
32 cm

4636 · TWI · TP
17.7˝  
12.6˝

45 cm
32 cm
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5020 · ENTI FL · WG
80.7˝  
81.1˝

205 cm
206 cm

5050 · KRANE FL · FB
72˝  
59.1˝

183 cm
150 cm

4905 · ENTI FL · FW
80.7˝  
81.1˝

205 cm
206 cm

5040 · KRANE FL · FC
72˝  
59.1˝

183 cm
150 cm
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4786 · EMPIRE · WW
26.8˝  
13˝

68 cm
33 cm

4787 · EMPIRE · BW
26.8˝  
13˝

68 cm
33 cm

4788 · EMPIRE · TP
26.8˝  
13˝

68 cm
33 cm

4457 · ONDA · DE
20.1˝  
13.8˝

51 cm
35 cm

4507 · ONDA · GC
20.1˝  
13.8˝

51 cm
35 cm
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4913 · VICKY · CE
24.4˝  
15.7˝

62 cm
40 cm

4911 · VICKY · RC
24.4˝  
15.7˝

62 cm
40 cm

4912 · VICKY · AV
24.4˝  
15.7˝

62 cm
40 cm

4910 · VICKY · RB
24.4˝  
15.7˝

62 cm
40 cm

4914 · O-RING · RV
71 cm

40 cm
28˝  
15.7˝

4915 · O-RING · VW
71 cm

40 cm
28˝  
15.7˝
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4918 · EROCK DL II · IW
33.5˝  
19.7˝

85 cm
50 cm

4917 · EROCK DL II · IB
33.5˝  
19.7˝

85 cm
50 cm

4916 · EROCK DL II · DG
33.5˝  
19.7˝

85 cm
50 cm

4565 · SWANY · IB
33.9˝  
18.1˝

86 cm
46 cm

4564 · PYRA · AG
30.3˝  
15.7˝

77 cm
40 cm

4793 · EROCK TL · DG
24.4˝  
12.6˝

62 cm
32 cm

4663 · EROCK TL · IW
24.4˝  
12.6˝

62 cm
32 cm

4664 · EROCK TL · IB
24.4˝  
12.6˝

62 cm
32 cm
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4803 · ORION · BY
31.5˝  
18.1˝

80 cm
46 cm

4452 · ORION · GR
31.5˝  
18.1˝

80 cm
46 cm

4453 · ORION · PX
31.5˝  
18.1˝

80 cm
46 cm

4804 · ORION · BP
31.5˝  
18.1˝

80 cm
46 cm

4805 · ORION · CB
31.5˝  
18.1˝

80 cm
46 cm

4524 · OZÉ TL · IN
26˝  
5.5˝

66 cm
14 cm

4518 · OZÉ TL · IW
26˝  
5.5˝

66 cm
14 cm
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4811 · FUSION BL · BM 4810 · FUSION BL · GM4790 · FUSION BL · DC4792 · FUSION BL · AG
22.8˝  
16.5˝

22.8˝  
16.5˝

22.8˝  
16.5˝

22.8˝  
16.5˝

58 cm
42 cm

58 cm
42 cm

58 cm
42 cm

58 cm
42 cm

4791 · FUSION TL · AG 4806 · FUSION TL · BM 4807 · FUSION TL · GM4789 · FUSION TL · DC
29.5˝  
21.7˝

29.5˝  
21.7˝

29.5˝  
21.7˝

29.5˝  
21.7˝

75 cm
55 cm

75 cm
55 cm

75 cm
55 cm

75 cm
55 cm
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4234 · MILA · IB
35˝  
9.8˝

4226 · LUA · SB
25.6˝  
21.7˝

65 cm
55 cm

89 cm
25 cm

4291 · MILA BL · IB
22˝  
9.8˝

56 cm
25 cm

4227 · LUA · IB
25.6˝  
21.7˝

65 cm
55 cm

4264 · MATRIX · IB
31.1˝  
15.7˝

79 cm
40 cm
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4097 · CAREA · AG
23.6˝  
13.8˝

60 cm
35 cm

4924 · CAREA · AZ
23.6˝  
13.8˝

60 cm
35 cm

4233 · CAREA 90 · AG
35.4˝  
11.8˝

90 cm
30 cm

4705 · CAREA 90 AG · SS
35.4˝  
11.8˝

90 cm
30 cm

4390 · CAREA 90 · MI
35.4˝  
11.8˝

90 cm
30 cm

4625 · CAREA · VE
23.6˝  
13.8˝

60 cm
35 cm

4689 · CAREA · CT
23.6˝  
13.8˝

60 cm
35 cm

4098 · CAREA · MI
23.6˝  
13.8˝

60 cm
35 cm

4704 · CAREA AG · SS
23.6˝  
13.8˝

60 cm
35 cm

4690 · CAREA 90 · CT
35.4˝  
11.8˝

90 cm
30 cm

4441 · CAREA 90 · VE
35.4˝  
11.8˝

90 cm
30 cm
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4550 · CAREA FL · AG
67.3˝  
15.7˝

171 cm
40 cm

4553 · CAREA FL · VE
67.3˝  
15.7˝

171 cm
40 cm

4691 · CAREA FL · CT
67.3˝  
15.7˝

171 cm
40 cm

4551 · CAREA FL · MI
67.3˝  
15.7˝

171 cm
40 cm

4706 · CAREA FL AG · SS
67.3˝  
15.7˝

171 cm
40 cm
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4300 · OREA · DG

4451 · OREA · GR

4285 · OREA · WS

4347 · B-ROCK BL · IB
18.5˝  
9.8˝

47 cm
25 cm

4349 · B-ROCK DL · IB
29.1˝  
17.7˝

74 cm
45 cm

4348 · B-ROCK DL · DG
29.1˝  
17.7˝

74 cm
45 cm

4346 · B-ROCK BL · DG
18.5˝  
9.8˝

47 cm
25 cm

4129 · SCALA · DG
21.3˝  
11.8˝

54 cm
30 cm

4130 · SCALA · SI
21.3˝  
11.8˝

54 cm
30 cm

4046 · SCALA · SC
21.3˝  
11.8˝

54 cm
30 cm

4049 · STONOO
21.3˝  
11.8˝

54 cm
30 cm

18.5˝  
15.7˝

18.5˝  
15.7˝

18.5˝  
15.7˝

47 cm
40 cm

47 cm
40 cm

47 cm
40 cm

4096 · BOCHIC · WS
22.8˝  
11.8˝

58 cm
30 cm

22.8˝  
11.8˝

4095 · BOCHIC · DG
58 cm

30 cm
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4293 · LUNA BL · IB
42 cm

30 cm
16.5˝  
11.8˝

4295 · LUNA TL · IB
49 cm

35 cm
19.3˝  
13.8˝

4296 · LUNA TL · DG
49 cm

35 cm
19.3˝  
13.8˝

4294 · LUNA BL · DG
42 cm

30 cm
16.5˝  
11.8˝

4642 · NEVE FL · IB
136 cm

40 cm
53.5˝  
15.7˝

4308 · NEVE FL · DG
136 cm

40 cm
53.5˝  
15.7˝

4643 · NEVE FL · TP
136 cm

40 cm
53.5˝  
15.7˝

4500 · NEVE · IB
54 cm

15 cm
21.3˝  
5.9˝

4018 · NEVE · WW
54 cm

15 cm
21.3˝  
5.9˝

4450 · NEVE · GR
54 cm

15 cm
21.3˝  
5.9˝

4619 · NEVE · VI
54 cm

15 cm
21.3˝  
5.9˝

4131 · SMOOTH · BB
22.4˝  
17.7˝

57 cm
45 cm

4462 · SMOOTH · GP
22.4˝  
17.7˝

57 cm
45 cm

4123 · NEVE · BB
52 cm

15 cm
20.5˝  
5.9˝

4124 · NEVE · DG
52 cm

15 cm
20.5˝  
5.9˝
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4468 · VEGETAL PETIT  · BC
18.9˝  
12.2˝

48 cm
31 cm

4466 · VEGETAL GRAND · BC
31.5˝  
21.7˝

80 cm
55 cm

4050 · VEGETAL GRAND · CL
31.5˝  
21.7˝

80 cm
55 cm

4051 · VEGETAL GRAND · CT
31.5˝  
21.7˝

80 cm
55 cm

4056 · VEGETAL PETIT  · CL
18.9˝  
12.2˝

48 cm
31 cm

4057 · VEGETAL PETIT  · CT
18.9˝  
12.2˝

48 cm
31 cm

4037 · DUNE  · NL
25.6˝  
17.7˝

65 cm
45 cm
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4460 · UNIK · GF
30.3˝  
15.7˝

77 cm
40 cm

4514 · UNIK · GR
30.3˝  
15.7˝

77 cm
40 cm

4570 · IZA TL · CT
55 cm

28 cm
21.7˝  
11˝

4571 · IZA TL · GR
55 cm

28 cm
21.7˝  
11˝

4554 · IZA TL · RG
55 cm

28 cm
21.7˝  
11˝
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4699 · CHANEA PETIT · OR
16.9˝  
9.8˝

43 cm
25 cm

4576 · CHANEA PETIT · AZ
16.9˝  
9.8˝

43 cm
25 cm

4318 · CHANEA PETIT · RD
16.9˝  
9.8˝

43 cm
25 cm

4698 · CHANELA · OR
24˝  
15.7˝

61 cm
40 cm

4203 · CHANELA · AZ
24˝  
15.7˝

61 cm
40 cm

4317 · CHANELA · RD
24˝  
15.7˝

61 cm
40 cm

4323 · CHANELA · VE
24˝  
15.7˝

61 cm
40 cm

4324 · CHANEA PETIT · VE
16.9˝  
9.8˝

43 cm
25 cm
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4429 · CERES · BF 4099 · CHANA · MI 4100 · CHANA · OW

4041 · MINEA

16.5˝  
9.8˝

24˝  
15.7˝

16.5˝  
9.8˝

20.5˝  
17.7˝

42 cm
25 cm

61 cm
40 cm

42 cm
25 cm

52 cm
45 cm

4101 · CHANELA · MI
24˝  
15.7˝

61 cm
40 cm

4613 · MINEA PETIT
16.9˝  
9.8˝

43 cm
25 cm

4428 · CERES · CF
20.5˝  
17.7˝

52 cm
45 cm
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4717 · LACE · CG 4668 · LACE · SW
24.8˝  
21.7˝

24.8˝  
21.7˝

63 cm
55 cm

63 cm
55 cm

4667 · LACE · SB
24.8˝  
21.7˝

63 cm
55 cm

4519 · BELLARINA TL · DM
72 cm

35 cm
28.3˝  
13.8˝

4433 · BELLARINA TL · DB
72 cm

35 cm
28.3˝  
13.8˝

4645 · BELLARINA TL · RS
72 cm

35 cm
28.3˝  
13.8˝
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4693 · OLA · GC
40 cm

30 cm
15.7˝  
11.8˝

4697 · OLA · CP
40 cm

30 cm
15.7˝  
11.8˝

4132 · STEADY · DG
42 cm

28 cm
16.5˝  
11˝

4923 · RONDO · SW
65 cm

48 cm
25.6˝  
18.9˝

4048 · ST MALO PETIT · BC
55 cm

33 cm
21.7˝  
13˝

4515 · RONDO · AZ
65 cm

48 cm
25.6˝  
18.9˝

4336 · SVEN TL · WS
66 cm

35 cm
26˝  
13.8˝

4219 · SVEN FL · WS
165 cm

55 cm
65˝  
21.7˝
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5052 · TIME · SB 
83.5˝  
25.6˝

212 cm
65 cm

5054 · TIME · SF 
83.5˝  
25.6˝

212 cm
65 cm

4459 · NATEZA FL · KP
28.3˝  
17.7˝

72 cm
45 cm

4458 · NATEZA FL · KP
66.9˝  
19.7˝

170 cm
50 cm

4922 · GERI FL · HM
69.7˝  
17.7˝

177 cm
45 cm
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4927 · GARON BL · TO

4930 · GARON TL · TO 4925 · GARON TL · GK

4926 · GARON BL · GK 4960 · GARON BL · CE
38 cm

35 cm

54 cm
40 cm

54 cm
40 cm

38 cm
35 cm

38 cm
35 cm

15˝  
13.8˝

21.3˝  
15.7˝

21.3˝  
15.7˝

15˝  
13.8˝

15˝  
13.8˝

4892 · GARON TL · CE
54 cm

40 cm
21.3˝  
15.7˝
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4206 · SHINY · BB
28 cm

21 cm
11˝  
8.3˝

4210 · SHINY CLEAR · GR
28 cm

21 cm
11˝  
8.3˝

4209 · SHINY CLEAR · TO
28 cm

21 cm
11˝  
8.3˝

4205 · SHINY · BW
28 cm

21 cm
11˝  
8.3˝

4302 · BALEAL · BL
16.5˝  
6.7˝

42 cm
17 cm

4117 · MANHATTAN · BS
23.6˝  
12.6˝

60 cm
32 cm

24 cm
20 cm

9.4˝  
7.9˝

5053 · LIKA · VF
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Designed by: Designed by:

4958 · JOE L’HIPPO XL · AZ
10.6˝  
20.5˝

27 cm
52 cm

4845 · JOE L’HIPPO · AZ
7.5˝  
13.8˝

19 cm
35 cm

4846 · JOE LE RHINO · IB
6.7˝  
14.2˝

17 cm
36 cm

4848 · JOE LE MOUTON · PK
7.9˝  
12.6˝

20 cm
32 cm

4850 · JOE LE PINGOUIN · DG
7.5˝  
9.1˝

19 cm
23 cm

4961 · JOE LE PINGOUIN · WW
7.5˝  
9.1˝

19 cm
23 cm

4849 · JOE LE MOUTON · GC
7.9˝  
12.6˝

20 cm
32 cm

4847 · JOE LE RHINO · WW
6.7˝  
14.2˝

17 cm
36 cm

4844 · JOE L’HIPPO · GR
7.5˝  
13.8˝

19 cm
35 cm

4980 · JOE L’HIPPO · BT
7.5˝  
13.8˝

19 cm
35 cm

4957 · JOE L’HIPPO XL · GR
10.6˝  
20.5˝

27 cm
52 cm

4775 · JOE L’HIPPO XL · BT
10.6˝  
20.5˝

27 cm
52 cm 4956 · RODRIGO 35 · FN

35 cm
23 cm

13.8˝  
9.1˝

4955 · RODRIGO 25 · FN
25 cm

16 cm
9.8˝  
6.3˝

4954 · RODRIGO 15 · FN
15 cm

9.5 cm
5.9˝  
3.7˝

4959 · JOE L’HIPPO BARTOLI · TB
7.5˝  
13.8˝

19 cm
35 cm

Designed by:
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4798 · APPY L · RD
10.2˝  
9.8˝

26 cm
25 cm

4797 · APPY M · RD
8.3˝  
7.9˝

21 cm
20 cm

4796 · APPY S · RD
6.7˝  
6.3˝

17 cm
16 cm

4851 · APPY S · DG
6.7˝  
6.3˝

17 cm
16 cm

3013 · MIA 75 · PB
29.5˝  
13.8˝

75 cm
35 cm

3012 · MIA 45 · PB
17.7˝  
17.7˝

45 cm
45 cm

3014 · MIA CONSOLE · PB
29.5˝  
39.4˝

75 cm
100 cm

4852 · APPY M · DG
8.3˝  
7.9˝

21 cm
20 cm

4853 · APPY L · DG
10.2˝  
9.8˝

26 cm
25 cm

4290 · T-LIGHT BALL · DG
11 cm

11.5 cm
4.3˝  
4.5˝

4313 · T-LIGHT BALL · DR
11 cm

11.5 cm
4.3˝  
4.5˝

4314 · T-LIGHT BALL · BX
11 cm

11.5 cm
4.3˝  
4.5˝

4962 · T-LIGHT BALL · AZ
11 cm

11.5 cm
4.3˝  
4.5˝

4963 · T-LIGHT BALL · DA
11 cm

11.5 cm
4.3˝  
4.5˝

4315 · T-LIGHT BALL · RD
11 cm

11.5 cm
4.3˝  
4.5˝

4964 · T-LIGHT BALL · AL
11 cm

11.5 cm
4.3˝  
4.5˝

4289 · T-LIGHT BALL · SI
11 cm

11.5 cm
4.3˝  
4.5˝

4288 · T-LIGHT BALL · IB
11 cm

11.5 cm
4.3˝  
4.5˝

4971 · MASH POT · IB
22 cm

11 cm
8.7˝  
4.3˝

4972 · MASH POT · DG
22 cm

11 cm
8.7˝  
4.3˝

4978 · BITTEN 34 · BR
13.4˝  
3.5˝

34 cm
9 cm

4977 · BITTEN 39 · BR
15.4˝  
4.7˝

39 cm
12 cm

4976 · BITTEN 49 · BR
19.3˝  
5.9˝

49 cm
15 cm
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3030 · TCHE 45 · RY 3033 · TCHE 45 · NS
45 cm

45 cm
45 cm

45 cm
17.7˝  
17.7˝

17.7˝  
17.7˝

3031 · TCHE 75 · RY
75 cm

35 cm
29.5˝  
13.8˝

3035 · TCHE CONSOLE · NS
85 cm

100 cm
33.5˝  
39.4˝

3034 · TCHE 75 · NS
75 cm

35 cm
29.5˝  
13.8˝

3032 · TCHE CONSOLE · RY
85 cm

100 cm
33.5˝  
39.4˝
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4931 · DROPA · ST
64 cm

40 cm
25.2˝  
15.7˝

4998 · DROPA · SP
64 cm

40 cm
25.2˝  
15.7˝

4339 · TRIANON · CR
73 cm

40 cm
28.7˝  
15.7˝

4436 · BEAULIEU · CR
65 cm

35 cm
25.6˝  
13.8˝

4399 · SANSSOUCI · CR
53 cm

30 cm
20.9˝  
11.8˝
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4936 · LUGANO DL · VD

4077 · TRIANON · RR 4075 · TRIANON · II 4074 · TRIANON · FG

4937 · DROPA · YT
86 cm

45 cm
64 cm

40 cm

73 cm
40 cm

73 cm
40 cm

73 cm
40 cm

33.9˝  
17.7˝

25.2˝  
15.7˝

28.7˝  
15.7˝

28.7˝  
15.7˝

28.7˝  
15.7˝

4070 · SANSSOUCI · FG
53 cm

30 cm
20.9˝  
11.8˝

4071 · SANSSOUCI · II
53 cm

30 cm
20.9˝  
11.8˝

4073 · SANSSOUCI · RR
53 cm

30 cm
20.9˝  
11.8˝

4999 · DROPA · YP
64 cm

40 cm
25.2˝  
15.7˝
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4454 · OSCAR · GR 4127 · OSCAR · WW4125 · OSCAR · RR 4126 · OSCAR · IV
48 cm

35 cm
48 cm

35 cm
48 cm

35 cm
48 cm

35 cm
18.9˝  
13.8˝

18.9˝  
13.8˝

18.9˝  
13.8˝

18.9˝  
13.8˝

4941 · SHABBY FL · TN
150 cm

45 cm
59.1˝  
17.7˝

4108 · CHARMY · PG 4939 · CHARMY · BG 4444 · CHARMY · BW
81 cm

39 cm
81 cm

39 cm
81 cm

39 cm
31.9˝  
15.4˝

31.9˝  
15.4˝

31.9˝  
15.4˝
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4306 · LIANA BL · CH
32 cm

25 cm
12.6˝  
9.8˝

4304 · LIANA · CH
73 cm

50 cm
28.7˝  
19.7˝

4063 · BADGIR · IC
51 cm

22 cm
20.1˝  
8.7˝

4064 · BEAULIEU 52 · IC
52 cm

40 cm
20.5˝  
15.7˝

4065 · BEAULIEU 65 · IC
65 cm

35 cm
25.6˝  
13.8˝
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4062 · ARITA · RR

4060 · ARITA · IC

4069 · IMARI · RR 4068 · IMARI · II

4061 · ARITA · II 4728 · MOOV TL · GL
51 cm

40 cm

51 cm
40 cm

51 cm
40 cm

20.1˝  
15.7˝

20.1˝  
15.7˝

20.1˝  
15.7˝

43 cm
30 cm

43 cm
30 cm

16.9˝  
11.8˝

16.9˝  
11.8˝

4067 · IMARI · IC
43 cm

30 cm
16.9˝  
11.8˝

26.4˝  
15.7˝

67 cm
40 cm

4654 · MOOV DL · GL
35˝  
15.7˝

89 cm
40 cm

4651 · MOOV FL · GL
61.8˝  
18.1˝

157 cm
46 cm
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3001 	 CLIX RD SI 	 26
3002	 CLIX SQ SI 	 26
3012	 MIA 45 PB 	 95
3013	 MIA 75 PB 	 95
3014	 MIA CONSOLE PB 	 95
3030	 TCHE 45 RY	 96
3031	 TCHE 75 RY	 96
3032	 TCHE CONSOLE RY	 96
3033	 TCHE 45 NS	 96
3034	 TCHE 75 NS	 96
3035	 TCHE CONSOLE NS	 97
3046	 NOOBÉ SIDE TABLE PR	 28
3047	 NOOBÉ COFFEE TABLE PR	 28
3048	 NOOBÉ CONSOLE PR	 29
3049	 NOOBÉ CONSOLE GW	 28
3050	 NOOBÉ SIDE TABLE GW	 28
3051	 NOOBÉ COFFEE TABLE GW	 28
4006 	 BIGIL WW 	 39
4007 	 BIGTWISS BW 	 49
4008 	 BIGTWISS WW 	 48
4017 	 IL WW 	 39
4018 	 NEVE WW 	 73
4024 	 TWISS BW	 47
4025 	 TWISS WW 	 47
4037 	 DUNE NL 	 75
4041 	 MINEA 	 80
4046 	 SCALA SC 	 71
4048 	 ST MALO PETIT BC 	 84
4049 	 STONOO 	 71
4050 	 VEGETAL GRAND CL 	 74
4051 	 VEGETAL GRAND CT 	 74
4056 	 VEGETAL PETIT CL 	 74
4057 	 VEGETAL PETIT CT 	 74
4060	 ARITA IC 	 106
4061 	 ARITA II 	 106
4062 	 ARITA RR 	 106
4063 	 BADGIR IC 	 104
4064 	 BEAULIEU 52 IC 	 104
4065 	 BEAULIEU 65 IC 	 105
4067 	 IMARI IC 	 106
4068 	 IMARI II 	 106
4069 	 IMARI RR 	 106
4070	 SANSSOUCI FG	 101
4071	 SANSSOUCI II	 101
4073	 SANSSOUCI RR	 101
4074 	 TRIANON FG	 100
4075 	 TRIANON II 	 100
4077 	 TRIANON RR 	 100
4087 	 ARP FL GR 	 31
4088 	 ARP RL GR 	 31
4089 	 ARP TL GR 	 31
4094 	 MOON BB 	 4
4095 	 BOCHIC DG 	 70
4096 	 BOCHIC WS 	 70
4097 	 CAREA AG 	 67
4098 	 CAREA MI 	 67
4099 	 CHANA MI 	 80
4100 	 CHANA OW 	 80
4101 	 CHANELA MI 	 81
4108 	 CHARMY PG 	 102
4117 	 MANHATTAN BS 	 91
4123 	 NEVE BB 	 73
4124 	 NEVE DG 	 73
4125 	 OSCAR RR 	 102
4126 	 OSCAR IV 	 102
4127 	 OSCAR WW 	 102
4129 	 SCALA DG 	 71
4130 	 SCALA SI 	 71
4131	 SMOOTH BB	 72

4132	 STEADY DG	 84
4146 	 KENDO FN 	 34
4147 	 KENDO VM 	 34
4148 	 KALI FN 	 34
4149 	 KALI WE 	 34
4150	 ARCI CR	 7
4203 	 CHANELA AZ 	 78
4205	 SHINK BW	 90
4206	 SHINK BB	 90
4207 	 MUSH AM 	 18
4208 	 MUSH GR 	 18
4209	 SHINK CLEAR TO	 90
4210	 SHINK CLEAR GR	 90
4215	 ZOUMA FL EA	 10
4219	 SVEN FL WS	 85
4226 	 LUA SB 	 64
4227 	 LUA IB 	 64
4233 	 CAREA 90 AG 	 66
4234 	 MILA IB 	 64
4264 	 MATRIX IB 	 65
4285 	 OREA WS 	 71
4288 	 T-LIGHT BALL IB 	 94
4289 	 T-LIGHT BALL SI 	 94
4290 	 T-LIGHT BALL DG 	 94
4291 	 MILA BL IB 	 64
4293 	 LUNA BL IB 	 72
4294 	 LUNA BL DG 	 72
4295 	 LUNA TL IB 	 72
4296 	 LUNA TL DG 	 72
4300 	 OREA DG 	 71
4302 	 BALEAL BL 	 90
4304	 LIANA CH 	 104
4306 	 LIANA BL CH 	 104
4308 	 NEVE FL DG 	 73
4313 	 T-LIGHT BALL DR 	 94
4314 	 T-LIGHT BALL BX 	 94
4315 	 T-LIGHT BALL RD 	 94
4317 	 CHANELA RD 	 78
4318 	 CHANEA PETIT RD 	 78
4323 	 CHANELA VE 	 79
4324 	 CHANEA PETIT VE 	 78
4336 	 SVEN TL WS 	 85
4339 	 TRIANON CR 	 99
4340 	 TWISS FL MS 	 50
4341 	 TWISS FL MG 	 50
4346 	 B ROCK BL DG 	 70
4347 	 B ROCK BL IB 	 70
4348 	 B ROCK DL DG 	 70
4349 	 B ROCK DL IB 	 70
4390 	 CAREA 90 MI 	 67
4399 	 SANSSOUCI CR 	 98
4401 	 S-TWISS TP 	 46
4403 	 S-TWISS WW 	 46
4404 	 S-TWISS GR 	 46
4409 	 S-TWISS BW 	 46
4415 	 TWISS GR 	 47
4416 	 TWISS TP 	 47
4421 	 BIGTWISS GR 	 48
4422 	 BIGTWISS TP 	 48
4428 	 CERES CF 	 80
4429 	 CERES BF 	 80
4433 	 BELLARINA TL DB 	 82
4436 	 BEAULIEU 65 CR 	 98
4441 	 CAREA 90 VE 	 66
4444 	 CHARMY BW 	 102
4450 	 NEVE GR 	 73
4451 	 OREA GR 	 71
4452 	 ORION GR 	 60
4453 	 ORION PX 	 60

4454 	 OSCAR GR 	 102
4457 	 ONDA DE 	 54
4458 	 NATEZA FL KP 	 87
4459 	 NATEZA TL KP 	 87
4460 	 UNIK GF 	 76
4462 	 SMOOTH GP 	 72
4466 	 VEGETAL GRAND BC 	 74
4468 	 VEGETAL PETIT BC 	 74
4479	 ZOUMA TL EA	 10
4480	 ZOUMA BL EA	 10
4500 	 NEVE IB 	 73
4505 	 TEKTON DL WW 	 25
4506 	 TEKTON RL WW 	 25
4507 	 ONDA GC 	 54
4514 	 UNIK GR 	 76
4515 	 RONDO AZ 	 84
4518 	 OZE TL IW 	 61
4519 	 BELLARINA TL DM 	 82
4524 	 OZE TL IN 	 60
4550 	 CAREA FL AG 	 68
4551 	 CAREA FL MI 	 69
4553 	 CAREA FL VE 	 68
4554 	 IZA TL RG 	 77
4564 	 PYRA AG 	 59
4565 	 SWANY IB 	 59
4570 	 IZA TL CT 	 76
4571 	 IZA TL GR 	 76
4576 	 CHANEA PETIT AZ 	 78
4577 	 SLIM MOON WW 	 19
4578 	 CORKY 5 CO 	 13
4579 	 CORKY 3 CO 	 13
4608 	 IF FL FN 	 38
4613 	 MINEA PETIT 	 80
4619 	 NEVE VI 	 73
4625 	 CAREA VE 	 66
4633 	 TWISS FL TP 	 51
4634 	 TWISS FL GR 	 50
4635 	 TWISS FL WW 	 50
4636 	 TWI TP 	 51
4637 	 TWI GR 	 50
4638 	 TWI WW 	 50
4642 	 NEVE FL IB 	 73
4643 	 NEVE FL TP 	 73
4645 	 BELLARINA TL RS 	 82
4651 	 MOOV FL GL 	 107
4654 	 MOOV DL GL 	 107
4663 	 EROCK TL IW 	 58
4664 	 EROCK TL IB 	 58
4667	 LACE SB 	 83
4668 	 LACE SW 	 82
4670 	 S TWISS MS 	 46
4671	 TWISS MS 	 47
4672 	 BIGTWISS MS 	 48
4673 	 ARIANE BG 	 44
4674 	 ARIANE SW 	 44
4675 	 ARIANE FN 	 45
4685 	 XS TWISS TP 	 46
4686 	 XS TWISS GR 	 46
4687 	 XS TWISS WW 	 46
4688 	 XS TWISS BW 	 46
4689 	 CAREA CT 	 66
4690 	 CAREA 90 CT 	 66
4691 	 CAREA FL CT 	 69
4693 	 OLA GC 	 84
4697 	 OLA CP 	 84
4698 	 CHANELA OR 	 78
4699 	 CHANEA PETIT OR 	 78
4704 	 CAREA AG SS 	 66
4705 	 CAREA 90 AG SS 	 66

4706 	 CAREA FL AG SS 	 68
4717 	 LACE CG 	 82
4719 	 MOON FN 	 5
4728 	 MOOV TL GL 	 107
4755 	 COOPER TL DG 	 41
4756 	 COOPER TL BB 	 40
4757 	 COOPER BL DG 	 41
4758 	 COOPER BL BB 	 40
4759 	 EROS TL BB 	 37
4775	 JOE L'HIPPO XL BT	 92
4777	 ARTIZ FL BI	 11
4779	 ALPHON WW	 27
4780 	 EROS FL BB 	 37
4783 	 S TWISS MG 	 46
4784	 TWISS MG 	 47
4785 	 BIGTWISS MG 	 48
4786 	 EMPIRE WW 	 54
4787 	 EMPIRE BW 	 54
4788 	 EMPIRE TP 	 55
4789 	 FUSION TL DC 	 62
4790 	 FUSION BL DC 	 62
4791 	 FUSION TL AG 	 62
4792 	 FUSION BL AG 	 62
4793 	 EROCK TL DG 	 58
4795	 TREND FN 	 44
4796 	 APPY S RD 	 94
4797 	 APPY M RD 	 94
4798 	 APPY L RD 	 94
4803 	 ORION BY 	 60
4804 	 ORION BP 	 60
4805 	 ORION CB 	 60
4806 	 FUSION TL BM 	 63
4807 	 FUSION TL GM 	 63
4810 	 FUSION BL GM 	 63
4811	 FUSION BL BM	 63
4812	 DIAMS FL IA	 43
4813	 DIAMS TL IA	 43
4814	 DIAMS BL IA	 43
4822	 FOLD TL B WS	 33
4823	 FOLD TL B BG	 33
4828	 FOLD FL D WS	 33
4829	 FOLD FL D BG	 33
4834	 FOLD SU B WS	 33
4835	 FOLD SU B BG	 33
4843	 AGRUM’BALL WW	 26
4844	 JOE L’HIPPO GR	 92
4845	 JOE L’HIPPO AZ	 92
4846	 JOE LE RHINO IB	 93
4847	 JOE LE RHINO WW	 93
4848	 JOE LE MOUTON PK	 93
4849	 JOE LE MOUTON GC	 93
4850	 JOE LE PINGOUIN DG	 93
4851	 APPY S DG	 94
4852	 APPY M DG	 94
4853	 APPY L DG	 94
4877	 ORBI FL AZ	 30
4878	 ORBI FL TC	 30
4879	 VIGIA FL PM	 9
4880	 VIGIA TL PM	 9
4885	 CIPIA MT	 34
4886	 CIPIA WT	 34
4887	 CIPIA AT	 34
4888	 COOPER SU BW	 40
4889	 COOPER SU BG	 40
4890	 COOPER SU SB	 40
4891	 COOPER SU 3 MB	 40
4892	 GARON TL CE	 89
4895	 DIAMS FL IB	 42 
4896	 DIAMS TL IB	 42
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4897	 DIAMS BL IB	 42
4898	 DIAMS FL SW	 42
4899	 DIAMS TL SW	 42
4900	 DIAMS BL SW	 42
4901	 WENDA FN	 44
4902	 WENDA WB	 44
4903	 LONGHO FN	 44
4904	 LONGHO WB	 44
4905	 ENTIL FL FW	 52
4908	 ARCI AG	 7
4910	 VICKY RB	 57
4911	 VICKY RC	 56
4912	 VICKY AV	 56
4913	 VICKY CE	 56
4914	 O-RING RV	 56
4915	 O-RING VW	 56
4916	 EROCK DL II DG	 58
4917	 EROCK DL II IB	 58
4918	 EROCK DL II IW	 58
4919	 SHELVY FL WF	 38
4921	 FLAT FL WS	 32
4922	 GERI FL HM	 86
4923	 RONDO SW	 84
4924 	 CAREA AZ 	 66
4925	 GARON TL GK	 88
4926	 GARON BL GK	 88
4927	 GARON BL TO	 88
4930	 GARON TL TO	 88
4931	 DROPA ST	 98
4933	 DIAMS FL WW	 42
4934	 DIAMS TL WW	 42
4935	 DIAMS BL WW	 42
4936	 LUGANO DL VD	 100
4937	 DROPA YT	 100
4939	 CHARMY BG	 102
4941	 SHABBY FL TN	 103
4942	 LOS 4 GATOS 11 MN	 27
4943	 LOS 4 GATOS 16 MN	 27
4944	 LOS 4 GATOS 21 MN	 27
4945	 LOS 4 GATOS 26 MN	 27
4946	 LOS 4 GATOS 11 MW	 27
4947	 LOS 4 GATOS 16 MW	 27
4948	 LOS 4 GATOS 21 MW	 27
4949	 LOS 4 GATOS 26 MW	 27
4950	 LOS 4 GATOS 11 MA	 27
4951	 LOS 4 GATOS 16 MA	 27
4952	 LOS 4 GATOS 21 MA	 27
4953	 LOS 4 GATOS 26 MA	 27
4954	 RODRIGO 15 FN	 93
4955	 RODRIGO 25 FN	 93
4956	 RODRIGO 35 FN	 93
4957	 JOE L’HIPPO XL GR	 92
4958	 JOE L’HIPPO XL AZ	 92
4959	 JOE L’HIPPO BARTOLI TB	 92
4960	 GARON BL CE	 88
4961	 JOE LE PINGOUIN WW	 93
4962	 T-LIGHT BALL AZ	 94
4963	 T-LIGHT BALL DA	 94
4964	 T-LIGHT BALL AL	 94
4971	 MASH POT IB	 94
4972	 MASH POT DG	 94
4976	 BITTEN 49 BR	 95
4977	 BITTEN 39 BR	 95
4978	 BITTEN 34 BR	 95
4980	 JOE L'HIPPO BT	 92
4991	 TANKUS WW	 27
4995	 SHIRO I SU VD	 24
4996	 SHIRO III SU VD	 24
4997	 SHIRO V SU VD	 24
4998	 DROPA SP	 98

4999	 DROPA YB	 100
5001	 CLAW BB	 36
5002	 CLAW MU	 36
5003	 HANGY WG	 6
5004	 HANGY BG	 6
5005	 VIGIA BL I PM	 8
5006	 VIGIA BL II PM	 8
5007	 PARHELIA BG	 8
5008	 PARHELIA SB	 8
5009	 PARHELIA BB	 8
5010	 SAM FN	 12
5011	 PARO DL PR	 12
5012	 PARO RL PR	 12
5013	 ALLOW TL NM	 14
5014	 ALLOW TL NV	 14
5015	 ALLOW FL NM	 14
5016	 ALLOW FL NV	 14
5017	 ALLOW TL CW	 15
5018	 ALLOW FL CW	 15
5019	 KUSH FN	 18
5020	 ENTI FL WG	 52
5021	 RAMI TL AS	 16
5022	 RAMI TL GB	 16
5023	 RAMI TL GS	 16
5024	 RAMI TL AB	 17
5025	 RAMI FL AS	 16
5026	 RAMI FL GB	 16
5027	 RAMI FL GS	 16
5028	 RAMI FL AB	 17
5029	 PUTCHI	 18
5030	 BUSHI SU I BG	 20
5031	 BUSHI FL BG	 20
5032	 BUSHI SU II BG	 21
5033	 BUSHI SU I WW	 22
5034	 BUSHI FL WW	 22
5035	 BUSHI SU II WW	 22
5036	 ASEL EB	 22
5037	 ASEL UC	 23
5038	 DOS TABLE WW	 10
5039	 DOS TABLE BB	 10
5040	 KRANE FL FC	 53
5042	 HERO TT	 32
5043	 PAPERMAP TB	 32
5044	 LEGGY TL OP	 35
5045	 LEGGY FL OP	 35
5046	 TYBEE	 36
5048	 VINNIE FL FB	 38
5049	 FILE FL HM	 38
5050	 KRANE FL FB	 53
5052	 TIME SB	 86
5053	 LIKA VF	 90
5054	 TIME SF	 86

MADE IN PORTUGAL

CERTIFICATIONS :

GERMAN WEEE NR.: DE 36523856

associação dos industriais portugueses de iluminação

GENERAL INFORMATION

The descriptions and the measurements of the apparatus contained in this catalogue are for information purposes only, and can therefore be changed in order to 
improve their specifications or design. The company reserves the right to eliminate or modify any model without prior warning. All the models shown comply with the 
european standards required by the EN 60598-1 / EN 60598-2-1 / EN 60598-2-4. All of the contents of this catalogue are protected by copyright. The finishes and 
technical specifications mentioned refer to products supplied in europe and may vary for other markets.
 
IT IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED TO REPRODUCE ALL OR ANY PART OF THE PICTURES, TEXTS, ILLUSTRATIONS AND GRAPHICS WITHOUT EXPRESS
AUTHORIZATION FROM ENVY.

ENVY is a EU mark of FBINTERNACIONAL, LDA. - 2480 Juncal - PORTUGAL

“WARNING: product availability is subject to model and country location. Please contact us before you place an order.”
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LISBOA	 LONDON	 WARSAW 

PARIS	 MILANO	 MADRID

BERLIN	 PRAGA	 OSLO

HELSINKI	 MEXICO	 MIAMI

FOLLOW US ON:

www.facebook.com/envylighting

VISIT US AT:

www.lighting-envy.com

CONTACT US:
info@lighting-envy.com


